
North Union MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bellefontaine 00:12:38.63 53

2 Bucyrus 00:12:48.27 60

3 Buckeye Valley 00:13:02.58 70

4 Mount Gilead 00:13:07.73 71

5 North Union 00:13:45.59 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pleasant 00:14:31.08 4

Delaware Christian 00:14:00.73 3

Johnstown 00:12:23.50 2

Marion Grant 00:14:02.60 2

Elgin 00:13:36.32 1
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North Union MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bellefontaine 00:12:38.63 12 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1041 Hayden Maus 00:11:20.25 2

2 6 1042 Jake Moreland 00:12:03.40 5

3 15 1043 Brenden Murray 00:12:53.76 12

4 18 1039 Van LaFolette 00:13:13.59 14

5 26 1045 Josias Robles 00:13:42.15 20

6 29 1037 Cody Hudson 00:13:53.44 (22)

7 38 1035 Jake Christen 00:15:01.18 (29)

2 Bucyrus 00:12:48.27 10 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1056 Karter Boggs 00:11:32.58 4

2 7 1055 Carter Bierce 00:12:11.99 6

3 14 1060 A.J. Griffin 00:12:52.52 11

4 20 1057 Brayden Campbell 00:13:19.76 16

5 30 1059 Paten Deskins 00:14:04.51 23

6 35 1062 Kyle Pifer 00:14:38.49 (26)

7 47 1063 Grady Weber 00:16:21.98 (31)

3 Buckeye Valley 00:13:02.58 8 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1054 Vander Webb 00:11:21.01 3

2 8 1047 Jackson Inskeep 00:12:41.50 7

3 19 1051 Weston Ottery 00:13:15.59 15

4 28 1052 Alex Stankus 00:13:46.60 21

5 31 1048 Noah Krantz 00:14:08.17 24

6 41 1049 Morgan Lowe 00:15:14.77 (30)

7 54 1053 Charlie Stover 00:20:32.78 (35)

4 Mount Gilead 00:13:07.73 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1076 Owen Hershner 00:11:17.25 1

2 10 1079 Ethan Turner 00:12:43.36 8

3 23 1080 Kasen Wallace 00:13:35.72 18

4 25 1075 Nolan Hershner 00:13:36.35 19

5 33 1078 Liam Stalnaker 00:14:25.96 25

6 36 1077 Gavin Spoon 00:14:42.64 (27)

7 37 1074 Elias Bulkowski 00:14:53.73 (28)

5 North Union 00:13:45.59 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1086 Zach Meyer 00:12:45.27 9

2 13 1087 Cooper Music 00:12:45.27 10

3 17 1084 Max Leavitt 00:12:59.41 13

4 22 1088 Felix Plouck 00:13:28.03 17

5 49 1081 Philip Ardrey 00:16:49.96 32

6 51 1085 Nathan McCaul 00:18:17.36 (33)

7 53 1089 Rhett Staley 00:20:30.44 (34)
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North Union MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1076 Owen Hershner Runner 00:11:17.25 Mount Gilead

2 2 1041 Hayden Maus Runner 00:11:20.25 Bellefontaine

3 3 1054 Vander Webb Runner 00:11:21.01 Buckeye Valley

4 0 1072 Cameron Beverick Runner 00:11:21.06 Johnstown

5 4 1056 Karter Boggs Runner 00:11:32.58 Bucyrus

6 5 1042 Jake Moreland Runner 00:12:03.40 Bellefontaine

7 6 1055 Carter Bierce Runner 00:12:11.99 Bucyrus

8 7 1047 Jackson Inskeep Runner 00:12:41.50 Buckeye Valley

9 0 1067 Jake VanDerzee Runner 00:12:43.12 Delaware Christian

10 8 1079 Ethan Turner Runner 00:12:43.36 Mount Gilead

11 0 1066 Will Kelley Runner 00:12:44.57 Delaware Christian

12 9 1086 Zach Meyer Runner 00:12:45.27 North Union

13 10 1087 Cooper Music Runner 00:12:45.27 North Union

14 11 1060 A.J. Griffin Runner 00:12:52.52 Bucyrus

15 12 1043 Brenden Murray Runner 00:12:53.76 Bellefontaine

16 0 1071 Andrew Tackett Runner 00:12:56.45 Marion Grant

17 13 1084 Max Leavitt Runner 00:12:59.41 North Union

18 14 1039 Van LaFolette Runner 00:13:13.59 Bellefontaine

19 15 1051 Weston Ottery Runner 00:13:15.59 Buckeye Valley

20 16 1057 Brayden Campbell Runner 00:13:19.76 Bucyrus

21 0 1073 David Campbell Runner 00:13:25.93 Johnstown

22 17 1088 Felix Plouck Runner 00:13:28.03 North Union

23 18 1080 Kasen Wallace Runner 00:13:35.72 Mount Gilead

24 0 1068 David Colby Runner 00:13:36.32 Elgin

25 19 1075 Nolan Hershner Runner 00:13:36.35 Mount Gilead

26 20 1045 Josias Robles Runner 00:13:42.15 Bellefontaine

27 0 1092 Keean Perriguey Runner 00:13:44.40 Pleasant

28 21 1052 Alex Stankus Runner 00:13:46.60 Buckeye Valley

29 (22) 1037 Cody Hudson Runner 00:13:53.44 Bellefontaine

30 23 1059 Paten Deskins Runner 00:14:04.51 Bucyrus

31 24 1048 Noah Krantz Runner 00:14:08.17 Buckeye Valley

32 0 1090 Joey Dietsch Runner 00:14:20.12 Pleasant

33 25 1078 Liam Stalnaker Runner 00:14:25.96 Mount Gilead

34 0 1093 Nathan Wagenblast Runner 00:14:32.24 Pleasant

35 (26) 1062 Kyle Pifer Runner 00:14:38.49 Bucyrus

36 (27) 1077 Gavin Spoon Runner 00:14:42.64 Mount Gilead

37 (28) 1074 Elias Bulkowski Runner 00:14:53.73 Mount Gilead

38 (29) 1035 Jake Christen Runner 00:15:01.18 Bellefontaine

39 0 1070 Mason Honaker Runner 00:15:08.75 Marion Grant

40 0 1046 Brandon Wong Runner 00:15:13.72 Bellefontaine

41 (30) 1049 Morgan Lowe Runner 00:15:14.77 Buckeye Valley

42 0 1036 Oliver Grandstaff Runner 00:15:19.65 Bellefontaine

43 0 1040 Zerek Longbrake Runner 00:15:26.43 Bellefontaine

44 0 1091 Tucker Ludwig Runner 00:15:27.58 Pleasant

45 0 1044 Will Myers Runner 00:15:30.52 Bellefontaine

46 0 1038 Alex Johnson Runner 00:15:37.64 Bellefontaine

47 (31) 1063 Grady Weber Runner 00:16:21.98 Bucyrus

48 0 1065 Brady Hsu Runner 00:16:34.51 Delaware Christian

49 32 1081 Philip Ardrey Runner 00:16:49.96 North Union

50 0 1061 Simon Kuhn Runner 00:18:03.52 Bucyrus

51 (33) 1085 Nathan McCaul Runner 00:18:17.36 North Union
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North Union MS Boys

52 0 1064 Elijah Williams Runner 00:18:21.49 Bucyrus

53 (34) 1089 Rhett Staley Runner 00:20:30.44 North Union

54 (35) 1053 Charlie Stover Runner 00:20:32.78 Buckeye Valley

55 0 1050 Wesley ODell Runner 00:22:28.50 Buckeye Valley

56 0 1058 Payton Cress Runner 00:26:20.30 Bucyrus
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